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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA

5811037100
5811032700
581803ZA00
581803ZA70
58110B2600
58180B2A60

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
MAPCO
SNRA

NK

NK

ATE

EAI

DRI
BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
CARDONE
RE-EX
BENDIX
METZGER
FRENKIT
LAUBER
RIDEX
TRISCAN
ELSTOCK
REMSA
REMSA
FTE
National
DENCKERMANN
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
SHAFTEC
ERA Benelux
APEC
TRW

TRW

TRW

0986134185
0986134185
144040
1774035
213493
213495
24360117455
2774035
3134220
344524
344524
38274100
38274100
386491
50606908
593986
6261601
760587
775164
78B1203
8170344524
822324
9031981
9031981
9290108
B037575L
B190278L
BC1745L
BC2735L
BC11478
BC64524
BCA2469E
BHS1679E
BHS1679E
BHW1029E
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